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L—2 BitaRFRAE 19:49:28

ISKRT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/03/20 18:20 .

I
H N

_

Lap Laptime = S Lap Laptime ES 53] Lap Laptime B3
9 45.635 +1.515 19:57:34.643
(45-8) L3 T 3 10 45.322 +1.202 19:58:19.965
1 45.368 +2.903 19:51:31.254 11 45.266 +1.146 19:59:05.231
2 42.465 19:52:13.719 12 45.798 +1.678 19:59:51.029
3 42.629 +0.164 19:52:56.348
4 42,912 +0.447  19:53:39.260 (356 lCLr 4
5 43.213 +0.748 19:54:22.473 1 1:32.905 +49.817 19:51:32.309
6 43.835 +1.370  19:55:06.308 2 43.088 19:52:15.397
7 44.159 +1.694 19:55:50.467 3 43.097 +0.009 19:52:58.494
8 44.033 +1.568 19:56:34.500 4 43.207 +0.119 19:53:41.701
9 44.030 +1.565 19:57:18.530 5 43.901 +0.813 19:54:25.602
10 43.883 +1.418  19:58:02.413 6 45.915 +2.827  19:55:11.517
11 43.955 +1.490  19:58:46.368 7 45.046 +1.958  19:55:56.563
12 44.394 +1.929  19:59:30.762 8 44.136 +1.048  19:56:40.699
9 50.364 +7.276 19:57:31.063
(45-10) CLMT 3 10 44.087 +0.999 19:58:15.150
1 45.971 +2.958 19:51:33.168 11 44,727 +1.639 19:58:59.877
2 43.125 +0.112 19:52:16.293 12 52.961 +9.873 19:59:52.838
3 43.069 +0.056 19:52:59.362
4 43.013 19:53:42.375
5 43.689 +0.676 19:54:26.064
6 44.178 +1.165 19:55:10.242
7 44.196 +1.183 19:55:54.438
8 44.237 +1.224 19:56:38.675
9 44.278 +1.265 19:57:22.953
10 44.487 +1.474 19:58:07.440
11 44.509 +1.496 19:58:51.949
12 44,767 +1.754 19:59:36.716
(45-1) T<¢h, 4
1 46.803 +3.952 19:51:33.396
2 43.301 +0.450 19:52:16.697
3 42.851 19:52:59.548
4 43.263 +0.412 19:53:42.811
5 43.581 +0.730 19:54:26.392
6 44.968 +2.117 19:55:11.360
7 44.241 +1.390 19:55:55.601
8 44.368 +1.517 19:56:39.969
9 44.087 +1.236 19:57:24.056
10 44.129 +1.278 19:58:08.185
11 44.026 +1.175 19:58:52.211
12 44.931 +2.080 19:59:37.142
(45-2) DA 3
1 47.569 +4.453 19:51:34.260
2 43.636 +0.520 19:52:17.896
3 43.116 19:53:01.012
4 44.284 +1.168 19:53:45.296
5 43.941 +0.825 19:54:29.237
6 44.555 +1.439 19:55:13.792
7 44.150 +1.034 19:55:57.942
8 44.551 +1.435 19:56:42.493
9 44.462 +1.346 19:57:26.955
10 44.627 +1.511 19:58:11.582
11 44.878 +1.762 19:58:56.460
12 44.814 +1.698 19:59:41.274
(45-7) 2LWVOL 3
1 49.787 +5.667 19:51:35.248
2 44.341 +0.221 19:52:19.589
3 44.120 19:53:03.709
4 44.600 +0.480 19:53:48.309
5 44.685 +0.565 19:54:32.994
6 45.122 +1.002 19:55:18.116
7 45.570 +1.450 19:56:03.686
8 45.322 +1.202 19:56:49.008
EEIF—7 Orbits
F4LDE—
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